CEILING FANS
2021 COLLECTION
2
After 50 years of manufacturing and distributing decorative lighting, Elstead is very proud
to bring a new collection of ceiling fans to market. This first catalogue introduces a great
selection of 16 Kichler models and we are currently developing many more fans so that we
can offer a comprehensive collection of great designed fans to the 220-240V market place.
INTRODUCING CEILING FANS

range dimming
INCLUDED FEATURES
Downrods �Flush Mount
Light � Integrated, Replaceable, 1x
10W LED, 1116 lm, 3000K, 80 CRI,
Dimmable
Light Glass �Etched Cased Opal
IP23
44
DOWNROD EXTENSIONS
All semi-flush ceiling fans come complete with one short downrod between 4 - 7” long (102 -
203mm). You can check the downrod section on each product page to find out what the length is
for your chosen fan. This rod can be added to or replaced with our downrod extension accessories.
Satin White Painted
Length (ins) Product Code
6” (15cm) CLF-DOWNROD15-SWP
12” (30cm) CLF-DOWNROD30-SWP
18” (45cm) CLF-DOWNROD45-SWP
Satin Black Painted
Length (ins) Product Code
6” (15cm) CLF-DOWNROD15-SBP
12” (30cm) CLF-DOWNROD30-SBP
18” (45cm) CLF-DOWNROD45-SBP
Old Bronze Painted
Length (ins) Product Code
6” (15cm) CLF-DOWNROD15-OBP
12” (30cm) CLF-DOWNROD30-OBP
18” (45cm) CLF-DOWNROD45-OBP
Satin Nickel Painted
Length (ins) Product Code
6” (15cm) CLF-DOWNROD15-SNP
12” (30cm) CLF-DOWNROD30-SNP
18” (45cm) CLF-DOWNROD45-SNP
45
46
Ahrendale	   60
Colerne	   38